
Ó Ó

ÓÓ

N 1,645,000

E 7
17

,00
0

50

10

39.
54

217.26

39.00

609.58

39.57
233.76

199.31

30.0

77.
10

524
.56

164.87

337
.91

30(S)

2.85 A
29

(6)

3.92 A
30

37.1
4.81 A(C)

125(S)

1.37 A

12.38 A

3.64 A 10.11 A(C)

8.66 A(C)

39.64 A

1.96 A

13.38 A

54.68 A(C)

1.92 A(C)

2.02 A(C)

1.46 A(C)

2.96 A(C)

34.09 A(C)

1

32

393.80

241.38235.15
412.19

158.0939.27

184.27

184.18

183.00

175.00

51.15

15
6.8

7

133.17

309.44

226.87

250.92
39.73

147.69

55.19

138.00

132.00

36.21
225.12

31.
20

47.23

139.80

239.98

227.03

167.32

52.72
183.08

191.73

230.00

200.00

140.00

230.33

152.32

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

185.00

185.00185.00

41.88

45.26

75.06

75.91

980.03

574.30

1336.72

50.00

150.00

150.00

25

145.00

145.00

125.00

150.00

400.00

350.00

148.86

350.00

125.00

125.00
125.00

125.00

375.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

50.00

15
8.1

1175.00

175.00

158.85
82.80

265(S)

225.00

100.00

39.27 125.00

125.00

175.00 39.
27

10
7.3

1107.31

39.27 175.00

125.00

173.9890
.00

144.07

167.0059.69

16
8.3

8

130.73

131.92

59.69

173.74

190.77
128.65

143.55

167.00

59.
69

90.00

173.98

144.07

150.00

100.00

150.00

158.75

137.62

225.09

128.43

107.82

125.04

131.67

125.00

118.79

417.00

39.27

388.92

693.17

817.81

641.05

252.00

670.10

1082.00

306

150.00

200.00

209.00

50

310(S)
90.00

90.00345.00

345.00

208.00

320(S)

130
(S)

630.00 170.00

5

2
3

4

1

2

3

5

4

6
7

8
9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

3

8.11

30
31

32

33
35

40 41

4243

44

1 2

3

4
5

7

8 9

6
10

11

12

13

14

17
18

19

20
21

22

23

27.1

25

26

1.1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

AND
SEWER

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

HIGHLAND
PARK

WATER

QUEENSBURY

DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY WATER DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY

WATER

DISTRICT
WATER

QUEENSBURY LIGHTING DISTRICT
HILAND     PARK     WATER     AND     SEW

ER     DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY

WATER
DISTRICT

QUAKER ROAD SEWER DISTRICT

QUEENSBURY
HILAND PARK WATER AND SEWER DISTRICT

QUAKER

QUAKER

QUEENSBURY WA
TE

R

ROAD

ROAD

BAYWOOD

DRIVE

BAY

LANE

DRIVE

MEADOWBROOK

BAYBERRY COURT

DRIVE

BAYBERRY

BAY

ROAD

MEADOWBROOK

ROAD

38

39

32

33

TOWN OF
QUEENSBURY P/O 297.05-1-1.1

MATCH   LINE

P/O 297.09-1-5

MATCH   LINE
MATCH   LINE

MATCH   LINE

DISTRICT
DISTRICT

SEWER

DISTRICT HILAND
PARK

SEWER

DISTRICT

P/O
 29

7.0
5-1

-1.
1

MA
TC

H 
  L

IN
E

MA
TC

H 
  L

IN
E

P/O
 29

7.0
5-1

-1.
1

553.16

ROAD

BAY

ROAD

ROAD

SE
WE

R

DISTRICT

1.13 A

P/O
 29

7.0
5-1

-1.
1

MA
TC

H 
  L

IN
E

MA
TC

H 
  L

IN
E

P/O
 29

7.0
5-1

-1.
1

269.74

(3)
5

6

3.80 A

3.60 A

(2)

(1)

1.08 A(C)

163.46

161.33

345.18

(9)

(8)

(7)
(6)

22.1 23.1

279.62

427.57

134
.34

50.08

140.80

WILL
OWBR

OOK

ROAD

(10)

9.15 A
27.2

(9)

(8)

12.88 A
27.3

2.17 A
27.4

(7)

2.58 A
27.5

(3)

(4)

1.00 A
27.6

(1)

1.02 A(C)
27.7

269.14

37.2

41.14

(2)

76.34

(5)

28.1

(17)

P/O (1)

22.2

12
3.5

6

130.57
126.73

126
.24

1.29 A(C)

60.07

1.58 A
8.12

ROAD

N 1,646,000

E 7
17

,00
0

N 1,646,000

E 7
20

,00
0

N 1,644,000

E 7
17

,00
0

N 1,644,000

E 7
20

,00
0

172.28

298.60

51
52

53

(3)
(4)

(5)
(6)

202.04

222.15

120.48

134.78

226.49

120.48

230.83

154.76

119.76

122.82
56

57 58 59(9)
(10)

(11)
(12)

146.02

120.41

241.50

120.41

181.59

119.68

159.88

168.89

184.06

61

63

(14)
(15)

(16)

12.15 A

122.10

269.43

155.87

216.75

123.09

1.01 A

168.35

62

297.09

296.16

296.08

296.11

297.13

296.07
297.05

296.15

TAX MAP
TOWN OF QUEENSBURY

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

296.12PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3

U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER

175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 100 20050
Feet

1 inch = 100 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 296.07 296.08 297.05

297.09

297.13296.16296.15

296.11


